

Bimla Devi vs. Dalip Singh & others

RSA No. 491 of 2018

28.04.2025 Present: Mr. G.D. Verma, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balwant Singh Thakur, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 5.

List on 1.7.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

28th April, 2025
(kck)